H At a Glance

Expanding Horizons

1

10

11

12

Audience

All

All
All

Audience
All

All

Secondary
Education

Secondary
Education
Higher
Education
Higher
Education
Early
Childhood
Education

Adult
Education

Higher
Education

Elementary
Education

All

All

Time

Time

Sessions
8:00-2:00 Convention Registration

9:00- 10:00 Morning Plenary: Peter Sokolowski
The Dictionary as Data: What the Online
Dictionary Tells Us About English

10:00-10:45 Publisher Exhibits + Coffee Break
10:00-5:00  Publisher Exhibits

Concurrent Sessions
10:45-11:45 Plenary Follow-up: Peter Sokolowski

An in-depth look at dictionaries for non-native
speakers and extended Q&A

10:45-11:45 Featured Speaker: William Stone

The Seriously Funny Classroom

10:45-11:45 Independent Reading for ELLs: Why and How

10:45-11:45 Differentiating Through Technology

10:45-11:45 Sort It Out: Teaching Spelling with Sorts and

Games

10:45-11:45 25 Quick Kinesthetic Post-it® Activities

10:45-11:45 So, you think you know how to Read-aloud?

10:45-11:45 Of Snickers & Sneakers: 10-Minute

Pronunciation Activities

10:45-11:45 The Etymology of Morphemes

10:45-11:45 Bilingual Picture Books: Challenges and

Strategies in New Horizons

Exhibitor Session: Oxford University Press
Elements of Success

Exhibitor Session: Cambridge University
Press

Making Connections: Can Your Students Use
the Reading Skills You’ve Taught Them?

10:45-11:45

10:45-11:45

WEEKEND AT A GLANCE iy &

Room

Lobby
(Grand) Ballroom A

Naper Ballroom
Naper Ballroom

Room

(Grand) Ballroom A

(Grand) Ballroom C
Conference A
Conference B
Conference C
Conference D

Conference E

Conference F

Win G Knoch
Boardroom
DuPage Boardroom

Hobson

Bailey

Wifi password | ITBE2016 (not case-sensitive)




Wifi Password: ITBE2016 (not case-sensitive)

cITBE 1

convention

13

20

21

22

23

24

Audience

All

Audience

All

Adult
Education

Secondary
Education

Secondary
Education

Higher
Education

Elementary
Education

Elementary
Education

Higher
Education

Higher
Education

Higher
Education

All

All

Time
11:50-1:00
1:05-1:50

Time

2:00-3:00
2:00-3:00
2:00-2:30
2:30-3:00
2:00-3:00
2:00-3:00
2:00-3:00
2:00-3:00
2:00-3:00
2:00-3:00

2:00-3:00

2:00-3:00

Sessions
Lunch (ticket required)

Special Interest Group (SIG) Meetings:
Higher Education

Adult Education

Elementary Education

Secondary Education

Early Childhood Education

Concurrent Sessions
Featured Speaker: Michael Renehan

Going Beyond the Classroom: Engaging ESL
Students through Experiential Learning

Peer-Editing and Cultural Diversity
Tech Showcase: Technology for Collaboration
Tech Showcase: Using Canvas Speedgrader

with Google Doc Submissions
Discovering Grammar: From Rules to

Grammaring

All In: Promoting a School Culture of Diversity
Helping At-Risk Bilingual Children Succeed!

Expanding IEP Horizons: Raise Program
Profile, Integrate on Campus

Aware and Accountable: An online ESL
Plagiarism Awareness Tutorial

Working Memory Capacity and Classroom

Instruction

Exhibitor Session:National Geographic/

Cengage

College & Career Readiness and Critical
Thinking in the Adult Ed Classroom, Part |

Exhibitor Session: GSG Educational Services

Learn English using English Discoveries
Classic — The ESL Program Teachers and

Students Love!

Room

(Grand) Ballroom

Conference A
Conference B
Conference C
Conference D
Conference E
Room

(Grand) Ballroom C

Conference A

Conference B

Conference B

Conference C

Conference D

Conference E

Conference F

Win G Knoch
Boardroom

DuPage Boardroom

Hobson

Bailey

itbe... I



At a Glance

Expanding Horizons

Friday February 26, 2016

Audience Time Concurrent Session Room
25 All 3:10-4:10 Poetry Contest Ballroom A
26 Al 3:10-4:10 Featured Speaker: Paula Winke Ballroom C

Exploring the Cognitive Validity of Large-scale
English Language Assessments for Children

27 Al 3:10-4:10 Special Session: Ercilia Jonas Conference A
Roadblocks Diverse Students Face on the
Way to College

28 Adult 3:10-4:10 Getting a Grasp on Academic Vocabulary Conference B
Education

29 Secondary 3:10-4:10 Clustering the Core Conference C
Education

30 Elementary 3:10-4:10 Immigration, Identity, Integration and Conference D
Education Countering Inertia!

31  Higher 3:10-4:10 Using Children’s Literature to Design Conference E
Education Academic Writing Assignments

32 Higher 3:10-4:10 Expanding Horizons Outside of the Conference F
Education Classroom

33 Higher 3:10-4:10 Testing Listening Comprehension: Listener- Win G Knoch
Education Controlled Audio Boardroom

34 Al 3:10-4:10 Plenary Preview: Luciana de Oliveira DuPage Boardroom

35 Higher 3:10-4:10 Exhibitor Session: National Geographic/ Hobson
Education Cengage

College & Career Readiness and Critical
Thinking in the Adult Ed Classroom, Part Il

36 All 3:10-4:10 Exhibitor Session: Get This Write Bailey
Sentence-writing Practice Builds Confidence
through Competence

Audience Time Sessions Room
All 4:30-5:30 Afternoon Plenary: Luciana de Oliveira (Grand) Ballroom
Planned and Interactional Scaffolding: Six Cs
of Support
5:30-6:00 Validation of Convention Attendance Lobby
5:30-6:00 Networking and Collaboration: Cash Bar and  (Grand) Ballroom +
Snacks Reception Area

Wifi password | ITBE2016 (not case-sensitive)




Wifi Password: ITBE2016 (not case-sensitive)

S ITBE 1

convention

WEEKEND AT A GLANCE sy &

37

38

39

40

41

42

43
44

45

46

47

48

49

Audience

All

All
All

Audience

All

All

Elementary
Education

Higher
Education
Higher
Education

Higher
Education

Elementary
Education

Secondary
Education

All

All

Higher
Education

Adult
Education

Time
8:00-2:00
9:00-10:00

10:00-5:00

Time

10:45-11:45
10:45-11:15
11:15-11:45
10:45-11:45

10:45-11:45
10:45-11:45

10:45-11:45

10:45-11:45

10:45-11:45

10:45-11:45

10:45-11:45

NS

Convention Registration

Morning Plenary: Aya Matsuda
Englishes in the World of Textbooks
10:00-10:45 Publisher Exhibits + Coffee Break
Publisher Exhibits

Concurrent Sessions
10:45-11:45 Plenary Follow-up: Aya Matsuda

Extended Q&A Session
10:45-11:45 Featured Speaker: Ezekiel Flannery

Room
Lobby

(Grand) Ballroom A

Naper Ballroom
Naper Ballroom

Room
(Grand) Ballroom A

(Grand) Ballroom C

Developing a Proficiency-driven, Place-
based, Intensive English Language Course

for Incoming International Students at

UChicago

Why is this student in this classroom?

Tech Showcase: McCawley: A web app for
drawing colorful syntactic trees

Conference A

Conference B

Tech Showcase: Visualizing Thought Groups  Conference B

with Audacity

Grammar Quest: Initial Development and
Testing of an RPG

TBD

Supporting Teachers of English Learners:
Tips for School Administrators

Digital Collaboration Creates Interconnected
Pathways to Success for ELLs

Exhibitor Session: English Language Fellow

Program

Conference C

Conference D
Conference E

Conference F

Win G Knoch
Boardroom

The World is Your Classroom: Teach Abroad
with the English Language Fellow Program

Exhibitor Session: Pearson Longman
Longman Learner Dictionaries Online,

DuPage Boardroom

Providing Instant Gratification and Accuracy

Beyond Segmentals: Teaching Thought
Groups, Prominence, and Tone

Motivational strategies in language

classrooms

Hobson

Bailey

itbe... I




Expanding Horizons

Saturday February 27, 2016

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

Saturday February 27, 2016

62

63

64

Audience
All

Audience
All

Higher
Education
Higher
Education
Adult
Education
Higher
Education
Adult
Education

Secondary
Education

Higher
Education

All

Higher
Education

All

Higher
Education

Audience
All

All

Elementary
Education

Time
11:50-1:00
1:05-1:50

Time

2:00-3:00
2:00-3:00
2:00-2:30
2:30-3:00
2:00-3:00
2:00-3:00
2:00-3:00
2:00-3:00

2:00-3:00

2:00-3:00
2:00-3:00

2:00-3:00

Time
3:10-4:10

3:10-4:10

3:10-4:10

Sessions
Lunch (ticket required)

Special Interest Group (SIG) Meetings:
Higher Education

Adult Education

Elementary Education

Secondary Education

Early Childhood Education
Concurrent Sessions

Featured Speaker: Karen Beeman

Meeting the Needs of Language Learners
Through a Multilingual Perspective

Incorporating Intercultural Communication
Skills into English Language Classes

Tech Showcase: Websites for the Web 2.0
Teacher

Tech Showcase: Collaborative Lesson
Planning

YOU are the Hero: Using Interactive Fiction
in ESL

Digital Challenger: Phonics-based E-learning
for Adults

Designing ESL/EFL Reading Materials

Self-directed Teacher Professional
Development for Novice English Teachers

Exhibitor Session:Cambridge University
Press
Cultivating Proficient Academic Writers

Moving Academic Writing Students toward
Independent Decision-Making

Exhibitor Session: Burlington English
TBD

Helping Multilingual Writers Succeed in
College Composition

Concurrent Sessions
Plenary Preview: Margo Gottlieb
Question and Answer Session

Featured Speaker: Marisol Audia
Reaching Beyond the Classroom: Making a
Difference in a Digital Age

Figurative Language: Where to Find, How to
Teach It

(Grand) Ballroom

Conference A
Conference B
Conference C
Conference D
Conference E

Room

Ballroom C

Conference A

Conference B

Conference B

Conference C

Conference D

Conference E

Conference F

Win G Knoch
Boardroom

DuPage Boardroom

Hobson

Bailey

Ballroom A

Ballroom C

Conference A

Wifi password | ITBE2016 (not case-sensitive)




Wifi Password: ITBE2016 (not case-sensitive) § =1= 20

convention

65 Adult 3:10-4:10 Exploring Workplace Preparation for Adult Conference B
Education ELLs

66 Higher 3:10-4:10 Conversation Partners: A Collaborative Conference C
Education Language Exchange

67 Elementary 3:10-4:10 The Bridge: Developing and Strengthening2  Conference D
Education Languages!

68 Higher 3:10-4:10 Written Corrective Feedback: Effective for Conference E
Education Students, Timesaving for Teachers

69 Secondary 3:10-4:10 Vocabulary Learning Strategies: A Case of Conference F
Education Taiz Secondary School

70 Elementary 3:10-4:10 Take Action It’s Time To Teach Win G Knoch
Education Boardroom

71 Higher 3:10-4:10 Three Lies: Making Realistic Expectations for DuPage Boardroom
Education Academic Writing

72 Al 3:10-4:10 Exhibitor Session: Grapeseed Hobson

Expanding Horizons: Oral Language Fluency
is the Key!

73  Higher 3:10-4:10 Charting Your Professional Development: Bailey
Education Negotiating Changing Paradigms
Audience Time Sessions Room
All 4:30-5:30 Afternoon Plenary: Margo Gottlieb (Grand) Ballroom

Integrating Academic Language and Content:
Stepping Stones and Expanding Horizons

All 5:30-6:00 Validation of Convention Attendance Lobby

Notes

itbe... I




