WEEKEND AT A GLANCE Friday



	Audience	Time	Sessions	Room
		8:00-2:00	Convention Registration	Lobby
	All	9:00- 10:00	Morning Plenary: Peter Sokolowski The Dictionary as Data: What the Online Dictionary Tells Us About English	(Grand) Ballroom A
	All	10:00-10:45	Publisher Exhibits + Coffee Break	Naper Ballroom
	All	10:00-5:00	Publisher Exhibits	Naper Ballroom
	Audience	Time	Concurrent Sessions	Room
1	All	10:45-11:45	Plenary Follow-up: Peter Sokolowski An in-depth look at dictionaries for non-native speakers and extended Q&A	(Grand) Ballroom A
2	All	10:45-11:45	Featured Speaker: William Stone The Seriously Funny Classroom	(Grand) Ballroom C
3	Secondary Education	10:45-11:45	Independent Reading for ELLs: Why and How	Conference A
4	Secondary Education	10:45-11:45	Differentiating Through Technology	Conference B
5	Higher Education	10:45-11:45	Sort It Out: Teaching Spelling with Sorts and Games	Conference C
6	Higher Education	10:45-11:45	25 Quick Kinesthetic Post-it® Activities	Conference D
7	Early Childhood Education	10:45-11:45	So, you think you know how to Read-aloud?	Conference E
8	Adult Education	10:45-11:45	Of Snickers & Sneakers: 10-Minute Pronunciation Activities	Conference F
9	Higher Education	10:45-11:45	The Etymology of Morphemes	Win G Knoch Boardroom
10	Elementary Education	10:45-11:45	Bilingual Picture Books: Challenges and Strategies in New Horizons	DuPage Boardroon
11	All	10:45-11:45	Exhibitor Session: Oxford University Press Elements of Success	Hobson
12	All	10:45-11:45	Exhibitor Session: Cambridge University Press Making Connections: Can Your Students Use the Reading Skills You've Taught Them?	Bailey



	Audience	Time	Sessions	Room
	All	11:50-1:00	Lunch (ticket required)	(Grand) Ballroom
		1:05-1:50	Special Interest Group (SIG) Meetings:	
			Higher Education	Conference A
			Adult Education	Conference B
			Elementary Education	Conference C
			Secondary Education	Conference D
			Early Childhood Education	Conference E
	Audience	Time	Concurrent Sessions	Room
13	All	2:00-3:00	Featured Speaker: Michael Renehan	(Grand) Ballroom C
			Going Beyond the Classroom: Engaging ESL Students through Experiential Learning	
14	Adult Education	2:00-3:00	Peer-Editing and Cultural Diversity	Conference A
15	Secondary Education	2:00-2:30	Tech Showcase: Technology for Collaboration	Conference B
16	Secondary Education	2:30-3:00	Tech Showcase: Using Canvas Speedgrader with Google Doc Submissions	Conference B
17	Higher Education	2:00-3:00	Discovering Grammar: From Rules to Grammaring	Conference C
18	Elementary Education	2:00-3:00	All In: Promoting a School Culture of Diversity	Conference D
19	Elementary Education	2:00-3:00	Helping At-Risk Bilingual Children Succeed!	Conference E
20	Higher Education	2:00-3:00	Expanding IEP Horizons: Raise Program Profile, Integrate on Campus	Conference F
21	Higher Education	2:00-3:00	Aware and Accountable: An online ESL Plagiarism Awareness Tutorial	Win G Knoch Boardroom
22	Higher Education	2:00-3:00	Working Memory Capacity and Classroom Instruction	DuPage Boardroom
23	All	2:00-3:00	Exhibitor Session:National Geographic/ Cengage	Hobson
			College & Career Readiness and Critical Thinking in the Adult Ed Classroom, Part I	
24	All	2:00-3:00	Exhibitor Session: GSG Educational Services	Bailey
			Learn English using English Discoveries Classic – The ESL Program Teachers and Students Love!	

	Audience	Time	Concurrent Session	Room
25	All	3:10-4:10	Poetry Contest	Ballroom A
26	All	3:10-4:10	Featured Speaker: Paula Winke	Ballroom C
			Exploring the Cognitive Validity of Large-scale English Language Assessments for Children	
27	All	3:10-4:10	Special Session: Ercilia Jonas Roadblocks Diverse Students Face on the Way to College	Conference A
28	Adult Education	3:10-4:10	Getting a Grasp on Academic Vocabulary	Conference B
29	Secondary Education	3:10-4:10	Clustering the Core	Conference C
30	Elementary Education	3:10-4:10	Immigration, Identity, Integration and Countering Inertia!	Conference D
31	Higher Education	3:10-4:10	Using Children's Literature to Design Academic Writing Assignments	Conference E
32	Higher Education	3:10-4:10	Expanding Horizons Outside of the Classroom	Conference F
33	Higher Education	3:10-4:10	Testing Listening Comprehension: Listener- Controlled Audio	Win G Knoch Boardroom
34	All	3:10-4:10	Plenary Preview: Luciana de Oliveira	DuPage Boardroo
35	Higher Education	3:10-4:10	Exhibitor Session: National Geographic/ Cengage College & Career Readiness and Critical Thinking in the Adult Ed Classroom, Part II	Hobson
36	All	3:10-4:10	Exhibitor Session: Get This Write Sentence-writing Practice Builds Confidence through Competence	Bailey
	Audience	Time	Sessions	Room
	All	4:30-5:30	Afternoon Plenary: Luciana de Oliveira	(Grand) Ballroom
			Planned and Interactional Scaffolding: Six Cs of Support	
		5:30-6:00	Validation of Convention Attendance	Lobby
		5:30-6:00	Networking and Collaboration: Cash Bar and Snacks	(Grand) Ballroom Reception Area



WEEKEND AT A GLANCE Saturday



Audience	Time	Sessions	Room
	8:00-2:00	Convention Registration	Lobby
All	9:00-10:00	Morning Plenary: Aya Matsuda	(Grand) Ballroom A
		Englishes in the World of Textbooks	
All	10:00-10:45	Publisher Exhibits + Coffee Break	Naper Ballroom
All	10:00-5:00	Publisher Exhibits	Naper Ballroom

	Audience	Time	Concurrent Sessions	Room
37	All	10:45-11:45	Plenary Follow-up: Aya Matsuda	(Grand) Ballroom A
			Extended Q&A Session	
38	All	10:45-11:45	Featured Speaker: Ezekiel Flannery	(Grand) Ballroom C
			Developing a Proficiency-driven, Place- based, Intensive English Language Course for Incoming International Students at UChicago	
39	Elementary Education	10:45-11:45	Why is this student in this classroom?	Conference A
40	Higher Education	10:45-11:15	Tech Showcase: McCawley: A web app for drawing colorful syntactic trees	Conference B
41	Higher Education	11:15-11:45	Tech Showcase: Visualizing Thought Groups with Audacity	Conference B
42	Higher Education	10:45-11:45	Grammar Quest: Initial Development and Testing of an RPG	Conference C
43		10:45-11:45	TBD	Conference D
44	Elementary Education	10:45-11:45	Supporting Teachers of English Learners: Tips for School Administrators	Conference E
45	Secondary Education	10:45-11:45	Digital Collaboration Creates Interconnected Pathways to Success for ELLs	Conference F
46	All	10:45-11:45	Exhibitor Session: English Language Fellow Program The World is Your Classroom: Teach Abroad with the English Language Fellow Program	Win G Knoch Boardroom
47	All	10:45-11:45	Exhibitor Session: Pearson Longman Longman Learner Dictionaries Online, Providing Instant Gratification and Accuracy	DuPage Boardroom
48	Higher Education	10:45-11:45	Beyond Segmentals: Teaching Thought Groups, Prominence, and Tone	Hobson
49	Adult Education	10:45-11:45	Motivational strategies in language classrooms	Bailey

Sat	urday Febru			
	Audience	Time	Sessions	Room
	All	11:50-1:00	Lunch (ticket required)	(Grand) Ballroom
		1:05-1:50	Special Interest Group (SIG) Meetings:	
			Higher Education	Conference A
			Adult Education	Conference B
			Elementary Education	Conference C
			Secondary Education	Conference D
			Early Childhood Education	Conference E
	Audience	Time	Concurrent Sessions	Room
50	All	2:00-3:00	Featured Speaker: Karen Beeman	Ballroom C
			Meeting the Needs of Language Learners Through a Multilingual Perspective	
51	Higher Education	2:00-3:00	Incorporating Intercultural Communication Skills into English Language Classes	Conference A
52	Higher Education	2:00-2:30	Tech Showcase: Websites for the Web 2.0 Teacher	Conference B
53	Adult Education	2:30-3:00	Tech Showcase: Collaborative Lesson Planning	Conference B
54	Higher Education	2:00-3:00	YOU are the Hero: Using Interactive Fiction in ESL	Conference C
55	Adult Education	2:00-3:00	Digital Challenger: Phonics-based E-learning for Adults	Conference D
56	Secondary Education	2:00-3:00	Designing ESL/EFL Reading Materials	Conference E
57	Higher Education	2:00-3:00	Self-directed Teacher Professional Development for Novice English Teachers	Conference F
58	All	2:00-3:00	Exhibitor Session:Cambridge University Press Cultivating Proficient Academic Writers	Win G Knoch Boardroom
59	Higher Education	2:00-3:00	Moving Academic Writing Students toward Independent Decision-Making	DuPage Boardroor
60	All	2:00-3:00	Exhibitor Session: Burlington English TBD	Hobson
61	Higher Education	2:00-3:00	Helping Multilingual Writers Succeed in College Composition	Bailey

Saturday February 27, 2016					
	Audience	Time	Concurrent Sessions	Room	
62	All	3:10-4:10	Plenary Preview: Margo Gottlieb Question and Answer Session	Ballroom A	
63	All	3:10-4:10	Featured Speaker: Marisol Audia Reaching Beyond the Classroom: Making a Difference in a Digital Age	Ballroom C	
64	Elementary Education	3:10-4:10	Figurative Language: Where to Find, How to Teach It	Conference A	



65	Adult Education	3:10-4:10	Exploring Workplace Preparation for Adult ELLs	Conference B
66	Higher Education	3:10-4:10	Conversation Partners: A Collaborative Language Exchange	Conference C
67	Elementary Education	3:10-4:10	The Bridge: Developing and Strengthening 2 Languages!	Conference D
68	Higher Education	3:10-4:10	Written Corrective Feedback: Effective for Students, Timesaving for Teachers	Conference E
69	Secondary Education	3:10-4:10	Vocabulary Learning Strategies: A Case of Taiz Secondary School	Conference F
70	Elementary Education	3:10-4:10	Take Action It's Time To Teach	Win G Knoch Boardroom
71	Higher Education	3:10-4:10	Three Lies: Making Realistic Expectations for Academic Writing	DuPage Boardroom
72	All	3:10-4:10	Exhibitor Session: Grapeseed	Hobson
			Expanding Horizons: Oral Language Fluency is the Key!	
73	Higher Education	3:10-4:10	Charting Your Professional Development: Negotiating Changing Paradigms	Bailey
	Audience	Time	Sessions	Room
	All	4:30-5:30	Afternoon Plenary: Margo Gottlieb	(Grand) Ballroom
			Integrating Academic Language and Content: Stepping Stones and Expanding Horizons	
	All	5:30-6:00	Validation of Convention Attendance	Lobby

Notes